EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
NOMOX AQAEKANHXZOY

AHMOZXZ KAAYMNIQN

I'ENIKH ANAKE®AAAIQYXH AIIOAOTTEMOY ETOYX 2021

I. EXOAA

ANAKE®AAAIQZH EZOAQN

TAKTIKA
EKTAKTA
Xpnuartikd utréAoiTro
YXYNOAO EXOAQN:
II. AATTANEZ
ANAKE®AAAIQZH AANTANQN

>0voAo Aatravwv
AmoBepaTiKO

XYNOAO AAITANQN:

FENIKOZ AOTAPIAZMOZ
TAKTIKA
EKTAKTA ANEIAIKEYTA
EKTAKTA EIAIKEYMENA

TeAika TeAikd
AlapoppwBévra BeBaiwbévra
6.733.725,94 6.809.523,96
9.116.673,88 6.200.822,79
5.127.058,91 5.127.058,91
20.977.458,73 18.137.405,66
Ampz::;z:x%vm EvraA@évra
20.826.585,91 9.255.764,38
150.872,82 0,00
20.977.458,73 9.255.764,38

Eiompay0évra

6.264.499,10
3.651.967,19
5.127.058,91
15.043.525,20

MAnpwOévTa
9.255.764,38

0,00
9.255.764,38

KATAXTAXH TAMEIAKOY YIIOAOIIIOY

YtréAoimo
‘Evapgng
1.676.502,48

479.564,14
2.970.992,29

XYNOAO: 5.127.058,91

ZUuvolAo
Elompdgewv
6.264.499,10

262.331,30
3.389.635,89
9.916.466,29

EiompakTtéa
YmoAormra

545.024,86
2.548.855,60
0,00
3.093.880,46

YmoAoira
MAnpwréa

0,00
0,00
0,00

ZUvolo
NMAnpwpwv
5.688.089,19
3.904,47
3.563.770,72

9.255.764,38

Ad1a6eTEG
MoTwoeig

11.570.821,53
150.872,82
11.721.694,35

Tapgiakd
YtroAoitmo

2.252.912,39
737.990,97
2.796.857,46
5.787.760,82

Ymeppdaoeig

0,00
0,00
0,00

Zelida 1 amd 1



